

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4279-4280 OF 2009

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

COMMR.OF CENTRAL & SERVICE TAX, BLR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S HI-TECH AUTO CRAFTS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 15/12/2010 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs Anil Katiyar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Radha Shyam Jena

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As last chance, respondent has to file statement of
case before 17.2.2011.

(S.G.SHAH)
Registrar

hj